Ward

Aire Valley

Aire Valley

Councillor

Cllr Brown

Cllr Mulligan

Projects Funded

Cononley
Community Speed
Watch

The Greening of
Bradley

Parsons Walk
Improvements
Kildwick

Boardwalk
Lothersdale
Recreation Ground

War Memorial
Information

War Memorial
Information

Neighbourhood
Development Plan

Children's play area
signage

Total
Awarded

£200

£200

£200

£200

£200

£200

£600

£200

Total Left



Barden Fell

Bentham

Bentham

Clir Pighills

Clir
Brockbank

Clir
Thompson

Seating - Moor Lane,
Hetton

Festival Samba
Band

The Draughton
Vergers Project

Voices of Craven
Community Singing
Project

Age Concern,
Bentham, minibus
insurance

New WW1 & WW2
War Memorial, High
Bentham

Bentham Dementia
Friendly Community

Bentham Carnival

The Settle Gathering
Folk Festival

£300

£250

£450

£100

£500

£400

£400

£500

£100



Fallfest Family
Frolics

Cowling Cllr Mercer £450 £50

Improvement of
outside area at £500
Cowling Preschool

Friends of Embsay
Embsay Clir w Eastby Recreation
with Eastby  Shuttleworth  Ground - Picnic
table

£250

Embsay Preschool
outdoor play £250
provision

Autumn/Winter
newsletter 2018

£150

Embsay Institute

. £350
Energy Efficiency

Gargrave & Gargrave Village

Cllr Myers ) £500.00
Notice Boards

Malhamdale

Kirkby Malham

£500.00
Parish Hall upgrade



Gargrave &
Malhamdale

Glusburn

Glusburn

Grassington

Clir Sutcliffe

Clir Barrett

Clir
Baxandall

ClIr Foster

Kirkby Malham
Parish Hall upgrade

Running Track
refurbishment -
Gargrave CE School

Football Equipment
- 1st Craven Boys
Brigade

Disabled Access
Crosshills Social
Club

Fallfest Sing Off
Choir Competition

Exclusively Inclusive
- wheelchair access

South Craven
Community Library
service

Paint Along in
Watercolour

Refugee Education

£500

£500

£106.60

£500

£393.40

£250

£550

£200

£300



Hellifield &
Long
Preston

Ingleton &
Clapham

Cllr Moorby

Cllr Ireton

Festival Samba
Band

Grassington Hub
Library
enhancement

Cantores Salicium -
"Byrd to Bach and
beyond"

The Settle Gathering
Folk Festival

Voices of Craven
Community Singing
Project

Station Road
Toddler Zone

Longstaffe's
Educational
Foundation Concert

Austwick Litter
Picking Group

The Settle Gathering
Folk Festival

£200

£500

£400

£100

£100

£400

£300

£400

£200



Ingleton &
Clapham

Peny Ghent

Settle &
Ribblebanks

Settle &
Ribblebanks

Clir Lis

Cllr Welch

Clir Hull

ClIr Staveley

Clapham Playpark

Thornton in
Lonsdale Notice
Boards

Voices of Craven

Clapham Playpark

1st Castleberg Dirill
Hall Kitchen

Langcliffe
Community Garden

Settle Community &
Business Hub

The Settle Gathering
Folk Festival

Three Peaks Arts

Langcliffe
Community Garden

£100

£500

£200

£300

£1,000

£140

£200

£300

£360

£140



Skipt
'pton Cllr Habron
East
Skipton .
Cllr Jacquin
East
Skipton
Cllr Dawson
North

Voices of Craven
Community Singing
Project

Ascension 180

1st Castleberg Dirill
Hall Kitchen

Skipton Embroiders
Guild

Aireville Park
Friends slide

Skipton CI Cricket
Club - new practice
nets

Skipton
Embroiderers' Guild

Art Therapy

£200

£300

£360

£100

£500

£400

£0.00

£500

£500

£1,000.00



Skipton
North

Skipton
South

Skipton
South

Cllr Whitaker

Clir
Heseltine

Clir
Solloway

Skipton Community
Orchestra

Bereavement
Support for Children
& Young People

Oddfellows
Dishwasher

Skipton Embroiders
Guild

Balanceability in
Schools/Community

Play Equipment
Skipton Millennium
Green

Skipton CI Cricket
Club

Skipton Hosting
Weekend

Tables for
Greatwood & Horse
Close

£422

£250

£328

£250

£265

£135

£250

£100

£600



Skipton
West

Skipton

West

Sutton-in-
Craven

Cllr Madeley

Clir Rose

Clir Morrell

Skipton Embroiders
Guild

Skipton Community
Art Group

Broughton Road
Tow Path
Restoration

Community Gardens

Project

Burnside & Keighley
Road Residents
Association

Canal Tow Path
repairs

Skipton CI Cricket
Club

Broughton
Community Centre
Renovations

St Thomas' Church

£200

£200

£200

£400

£200

£200

£200

£400

£1,000

£400



Sutton-in-

Clir Place
Craven
Upper

Cllr Grah
Wharfedale rranam
West

Cllr Mason
Craven
TOTAL

Exclusively Inclusive

- wheelchair access

Buckden
Community Fund
Committee

Buckden Art Group
28th Annual
Exhibition

Festival Samba
Band

Defribrillator - East
Marton

£500 £500

£500

£250

£250

£1,000.00

£28,050 £1,950



