Ward	Councillor	Projects Funded	Total Awarded	Total Left
Aire Valley	Cllr Brown	Cononley Community Speed Watch	£200	
		The Greening of Bradley	£200	
		Parsons Walk Improvements Kildwick	£200	
		Boardwalk Lothersdale Recreation Ground	£200	
		War Memorial Information	£200	
Aire Valley	Cllr Mulligan	War Memorial Information	£200	
		Neighbourhood Development Plan	£600	
		Children's play area signage	£200	

Barden Fell	Cllr Pighills	Seating - Moor Lane, Hetton	£300
		Festival Samba Band	£250
		The Draughton Vergers Project	£450
Bentham	Cllr Brockbank	Voices of Craven Community Singing Project	£100
		Age Concern, Bentham, minibus insurance	£500
		New WW1 & WW2 War Memorial, High Bentham	£400
Bentham	Cllr Thompson	Bentham Dementia Friendly Community	£400
		Bentham Carnival	£500
		The Settle Gathering Folk Festival	£100

Cowling	Cllr Mercer	Fallfest Family Frolics	£450	£50
		Improvement of outside area at Cowling Preschool	£500	
Embsay with Eastby	Cllr Shuttleworth	Friends of Embsay w Eastby Recreation Ground - Picnic table	£250	
		Embsay Preschool outdoor play provision	£250	
		Autumn/Winter newsletter 2018	£150	
		Embsay Institute Energy Efficiency	£350	
Gargrave & Malhamdale	Cllr Myers	Gargrave Village Notice Boards	£500.00	
		Kirkby Malham Parish Hall upgrade	£500.00	

Gargrave & Malhamdale	Cllr Sutcliffe	Kirkby Malham Parish Hall upgrade	£500
		Running Track refurbishment - Gargrave CE School	£500
Glusburn	Cllr Barrett	Football Equipment - 1st Craven Boys Brigade	£106.60
		Disabled Access Crosshills Social Club	£500
		Fallfest Sing Off Choir Competition	£393.40
Glusburn	Cllr Baxandall	Exclusively Inclusive - wheelchair access	£250
		South Craven Community Library service	£550
		Paint Along in Watercolour	£200
Grassington	Cllr Foster	Refugee Education	£300

	I		
		Festival Samba Band	£200
		Grassington Hub Library enhancement	£500
Hellifield & Long Preston	Cllr Moorby	Cantores Salicium - "Byrd to Bach and beyond"	£400
		The Settle Gathering Folk Festival	£100
		Voices of Craven Community Singing Project	£100
		Station Road Toddler Zone	£400
Ingleton & Clapham	Cllr Ireton	Longstaffe's Educational Foundation Concert	£300
		Austwick Litter Picking Group	£400
		The Settle Gathering Folk Festival	£200

		Clapham Playpark	£100
Ingleton & Clapham	Cllr Lis	Thornton in Lonsdale Notice Boards	£500
		Voices of Craven	£200
		Clapham Playpark	£300
Peny Ghent	Cllr Welch	1st Castleberg Drill Hall Kitchen	£1,000
Settle & Ribblebanks	Cllr Hull	Langcliffe Community Garden	£140
		Settle Community & Business Hub	£200
		The Settle Gathering Folk Festival	£300
		Three Peaks Arts	£360
Settle & Ribblebanks	Cllr Staveley	Langcliffe Community Garden	£140

		Voices of Craven Community Singing Project	£200	
		Ascension 180	£300	
		1st Castleberg Drill Hall Kitchen	£360	
Skipton East	Cllr Habron	Skipton Embroiders Guild	£100	
		Aireville Park Friends slide	£500	
		Skipton CI Cricket Club - new practice nets	£400	
Skipton East	Cllr Jacquin		£0.00	£1,000.00
Skipton North	Cllr Dawson	Skipton Embroiderers' Guild	£500	
		Art Therapy	£500	

Skipton North	Cllr Whitaker	Skipton Community Orchestra	£422
		Bereavement Support for Children & Young People	£250
		Oddfellows Dishwasher	£328
Skipton South	Cllr Heseltine	Skipton Embroiders Guild	£250
		Balanceability in Schools/Community	£265
		Play Equipment Skipton Millennium Green	£135
		Skipton CI Cricket Club	£250
		Skipton Hosting Weekend	£100
Skipton South	Cllr Solloway	Tables for Greatwood & Horse Close	£600

		Skipton Embroiders Guild	£200	
		Skipton Community Art Group	£200	
Skipton West	Cllr Madeley	Broughton Road Tow Path Restoration	£200	£400
		Community Gardens Project	£400	
Skipton West	Cllr Rose	Burnside & Keighley Road Residents Association	£200	
		Canal Tow Path repairs	£200	
		Skipton CI Cricket Club	£200	
		Broughton Community Centre Renovations	£400	
Sutton-in- Craven	Cllr Morrell	St Thomas' Church	£1,000	

Sutton-in- Craven	Cllr Place	Exclusively Inclusive - wheelchair access	£500	£500
Upper Wharfedale	Cllr Graham	Buckden Community Fund Committee	£500	
		Buckden Art Group 28th Annual Exhibition	£250	
		Festival Samba Band	£250	
West Craven	Cllr Mason	Defribrillator - East Marton	£1,000.00	
TOTAL			£28,050	£1,950